ARKANSAS SENATE

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001 Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Joint Resolution No. 18

"TO RESTRICT EXECUTIVE OFFICERS AND MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY FROM RECEIVING ANYTHING OF VALUE FROM A LOBBYIST OR THE LOBBYIST'S PRINCIPAL AND TO ADJUST THE SALARIES FOR EXECUTIVE OFFICERS AND MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY."

Amendment No. 5 to Senate Joint Resolution No. 18.

Amend Senate Joint Resolution No. 18 as engrossed, S4/6/01:

Page 2, line 12, delete "\$126,975" and substitute "\$109,000"

AND

Page 2, line 13, delete "\$60,000" and substitute "\$49,000"

AND

Page 2, line 14, delete the first and second " $\frac{$75,000}{}$ " and substitute " $\frac{$65,000}{}$ "

AND

Page 2, line 15, delete "\$109,871" and substitute "\$89,000"

AND

Page 2, line 16, delete "\$75,000" and substitute "\$65,000"

AND

Page 2, line 17, delete "\$75,000" and substitute "\$65,000"

AND

Page 2, line 22, delete "\$24,000" and substitute "\$19,000"

AND

Page 2, line 24, delete "\$26,000" and substitute "\$21,000"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the secon	nd time and
By: Senator Webb	
EN/VJF - 041020011231	
VVF482	Secretary